From: Brent Kossick <brent.kossick@uwasc.org>
To: Alexis Grantlex8102@gmail.com
Anita Hunteralohunt@aol.com
Bernie Priceberniepl@bellsouth.net
Betty Plattbplatt@cns.gov
Bob Wrigglesworthrwrigglesworth@sc.rr.com
Charmeka Childscchilds@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
Dr. Cleo Richardsonrichardson5327 @bellsouth.net
Fred Geierfgeier@juno.com
Heather Loveh.love@jeffersonawards.org
Janette Moyerunitedwaybch@gmail.com
Jerry Ruddgjrgolfer@aol.com
Jessica Hemphillhemphill.jessica@gmail.com
Johnny Bonapartejohnny.bonaparte@ipaper.com
Karen Oliverkoliver@uway.org
Lanneau Sieglinglsiegling@comcast.net
Marcus Finneymwfinney@gmail.com
Mark Rifflemriffle@ddsn.dc.gov
Missy Santorummsantorum@palmetto.coop
Rebecca Ellefsonrebecca@handsongreenville.org
Susan Keenansusan.keenan@rsfh.com
Susi Smithssmith@cisgreenville.org
CC: Caitlin CareyCaitlin.Carey@uwasc.org
Date:  4/7/2014 3:46:11 PM
Subject:  UW of the Piedmont Blog

Hello Commissioners,

| wanted to pass along United Way of the Piedmont's recent blog highlighting the United Way
Association of SC's Board Chair,Tom Barnet.

Tom is a strong advocate for our AmeriCorps programs and is an individual who truly embodies the
mission of the United Way Association and our Commission.

http://www.uwpiedmont.org/blog/display/national-volunteer-month-highlight-tom-
barnet/?blog_id=7313

Best,

Brent Kossick
Director - South Carolina Service Commission
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United Way Association of South Carolina -
400 Arbor Lake Drive, Columbia, SC 29201
9684

Give. Advocate. Volunteer.
LIVE UNITED.


http://www.liveunitedsc.org/

